
Start EndDuration [min]Speaker Organization Topic
10:00 10:10 10 Magnar Aukrust NBF Introduction to the morning session
10:10 10:20 10 Marianne Henriksen Skattedirektoratet Changes in Folkeregiateret
10:20 11:00 40 Knut Lindelien Standard Norge Identification - some views on the need of an identity. Need of standards?
11:00 11:25 25 coffee
11:25 11:55 30 Ole Marius Steinkjer Steria Biometrics A short introduction to the  Norwegian ABIS/AFIS solution compared to other countries
11:55 12:25 30 Bjørn Erik Thon Datatilsynet Biometrics and privacy
12:25 13:25 60 lunch
13:25 13:55 30 Guoqiang Li GUC Fingerprint Indexing Approach based on Minutiae Vicinity and Minutia Cylinder-Code
13:55 14:25 30 Mohammad Derawi GUC Fusion of Gait and ECG for Biometric User Authentication
14:25 14:40 15 John Christian Thoresen POD IDeALT programmet
14:40 15:00 20 All participants Reports and news on biometrics


